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fa%g : Violation of provisions of Mineral Conservation & Development Rules, 2017 in respect of your Daroli

Limestone Mine No.2 (Lease area 213.33 Hect., ML No. 23/01) situated in Udaipur District of Rajasthan
State.

ARy,

The following provisions of the Mineral Conservation and Development Rules, 2017 were found violated in

your above mine during the inspection made on 25.09.2022 by the undersigned in presence of Sh. K. P. Singh,
Mines Agent & HOD(Mines):

Rule No. Nature of violation observed in detail
Rule 11(1) | The mining operations are carried out in violation of following provisions of approved Modified
Mining Plan (Approved on 23.10.2020):

1) No propor care and maintainance of saplings planted in the year 2021-22 was observed, which
resulted decrease in survival rate of trees. Further during the year 2021-22, total 450m fencing was
proposed around plantation area but no such fencing has been carried out.

Rule 31(4) | Plans & sections required to be kept under rule 32 have not been maintained up to date within three months.
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